

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21789/2013

MOTHER TERESSA TALENT SCH.,A.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 20/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel for the petitioner,
time is extended by granting one week for filing four copies
of SLP.

List again on 1.12.2014.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.11.22
13:30:43 IST
Reason: